
ABSOLUTELY NO OUTSIDE FOOD OR DRINKS PERMITTED

DISCLAIMER- AMATEUR STATUS

The ADO assumes no responsibility for any adverse effects which
Dart Awards may have on the amateur status of any Youth
Participant. Please check local regulations/restrictions. WARNING

DARTS is an adult sport. It is dangerous for children
to play without adult supervision. 

A.B.C.D.
P.M.D.L

OAK ALE HOUSE/BENDERS
SUMMER LEAGUES
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JUKE BOX & GAMES

PROVIDED BY

WAYNE VENDING

ENTRY
FEE

E
V
E
N
T PRO

SHOOT

$15

LUCK
OF THE 
DRAW

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

501/CRK/401

CRICKET
MIXED
PAIRS

$25

CRICKET
MEN’S
SINGLES

$17

CRICKET
LADIES
SINGLES

$17

CRICKET
MEN’S
PAIRS

$25$30

501
MIXED
TRIPLES

$30

501
MIXED 
PAIRS

$25

501
MEN’S
SINGLES

$17

501
LADIES
SINGLES

$17

501
MEN’S
PAIRS

$25

501
LADIES
PAIRS

$25

LUCK
OF THE 
DRAW

501/CRK/401

$30

NORTH JERSEY

EVENT
START
TIMES

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FRI. FRI. SAT. SAT. SAT. SAT. SAT. SAT. SUN. SUN. SUN. SUN. SUN.

9:307:00 10:00 12:30 2:00 2:30 5:00 8:00 11:00 1:00 1:30 3:00 3:30
PM PM AM PM PM PM PM PM AM PM PM PM PM

1ST

2ND

TOP 4

TOP 8

TOTAL

$200

$120

$80

$40

%100
PAYOUT

$300

$170

$80

$40

$790

$200

$100

$60

------

$420

$220

$110

$60

$35

$590

$120

$60

$30

$240

------

$215

$125

$85

$45

$690

$220

$110

$65

$35

$600

$300

$170

$80

$40

$790

$200

$100

$60

------

$420

$220

$110

$60

$35

$590

$120

$60

$30

$240

------

$215

$125

$85

$45

$690

$140

$80

$

$40

$300

------

$7,000+
MAYWOOD , NJ    MAY 27-29  2011

DART CLASSIC

ALL WEEKEND PINTS
OF COORS LIGHT &
YUENGLING$2.00

BOTTLES OF
COORS LIGHT

$3.00

TOURNAMENT
  LOCATION

Awesome Thin Crust Pizza
Great 10oz. Burgers on Ciabatta
                                            Roll
Fantastic Italian/American 
                                       Entrees
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OAK ALE HOUSE

OAK ALE
 HOUSE

26 W. PLEASANT AVE.
MAYWOOD, NJ 07607
       TEL (201) -881-1551

HYATT PLACE

FAIRLAWN/PARAMUS
41-01 BROADWAY
(ROUTE 208 NORTH)
FAIRLAWN, NJ 07410

(201) -475-3888
ASK FOR DARTERS RATE
$107.00 PER NIGHT

1.5 MILES FROM THE
OAK ALE HOUSE

HOTEL

THE OAK ALE HOUSE IS 5 MILES FROM 
THE GW BRIDGE AND NYC. LITTLE OVER
AN HOUR FROM THE JERSEY SHORE, 
DELAWARE WATER GAP AND THE CATSKILL
MOUNTAINS. HOBOKEN IS ONLY A TRAIN
RIDE AWAY.

8888

8 ‘ENTRY FEE INCLUDES A $2.00 ADO SURCHARGE

POSTED TIME IS CLOSE OF REGISTRATION

$640

PER TEAM PER TEAM PER TEAM PER TEAM PER TEAM PER TEAM PER TEAM PER TEAM

* PAYOUTS WILL BE INCREASED IN THE EVENT OF OVER SUBSCRIPTION.
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