TOURNAMENT LOCATION



26 W. PLEASANT AVE. MAYWOOD, NJ 07607 TEL (201) -881-1551

# NORTH JERSEY DART CLASSIC





\$7,000+

## MAYWOOD, NJ MAY 27-29 2011

EVENT	PRO SHOOT	LUCK OF THE DRAW 501/CRK/401	CRICKET MIXED PAIRS	CRICKET MEN'S SINGLES	CRICKET LADIES SINGLES	CRICKET MEN'S PAIRS	MIXED TRIPLES	LUCK OF THE DRAW 501/CRK/401	501 MIXED PAIRS	501 MEN'S SINGLES	501 LADIES SINGLES	501 MEN'S PAIRS	501 LADIES PAIRS
ENTRY	\$15	\$30	\$25	\$17	\$17	\$25	\$30	\$30	\$25	\$17	\$17	\$25	\$25
FEE		PER TEAM	PER TEAM	•	⊙	PER TEAM	PER TEAM	PER TEAM	PER TEAM	⊙	⊙	PER TEAM	PER TEAM

#### • 'ENTRY FEE INCLUDES A \$2.00 ADO SURCHARGE

EVENT	FRI.	FRI.	SAT.	SAT.	SAT.	SAT.	SAT.	SAT.	SUN.	SUN.	SUN.	SUN.	SUN.
START	7:00	9:30	10:00	12:30	2:00	2:30	5:00	8:00	11:00	1:00	1:30	3:00	3:30
TIMES	PM	PM	AM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	AM	PM	PM	PM	PM

#### POSTED TIME IS CLOSE OF REGISTRATION

15T	\$200	\$300	\$200	\$220	\$120	\$215	\$220	\$300	\$200	\$220	\$120	\$215	\$140
2ND	\$120	\$170	\$100	\$110	\$60	\$125	\$110	\$170	\$100	\$110	\$60	\$125	\$80
TOP 4	\$80	\$80	\$60	\$60	\$30	\$85	\$65	\$80	\$60	\$60	\$30	\$85	\$40
TOP 8	\$40	\$40		\$35		\$45	\$35	\$40		\$35		\$45	
TOTAL	\$640	\$790	\$420	\$590	\$240	\$690	\$600	\$790	\$420	\$590	\$240	\$690	\$300

%100

## **LEAGUES**

P.M.D.L A.B.C.D.

OAK ALE HOUSE/BENDERS SUMMER LEAGUES

JUKE BOX & GAMES
PROVIDED BY
WAYNE VENDING



#### DISCLAIMER- AMATEUR STATUS

The ADO assumes no responsibility for any adverse effects which Dart Awards may have on the amateur status of any Youth Participant. Please check local regulations/restrictions.



ALL WEEKEND PINTS
OF COORS LIGHT &

YUENGLING \$2.00



BOTTLES OF COORS LIGHT \$3.00

## OAK ALE HOUSE

- Awesome Thin Crust Pizza
- Great 10oz. Burgers on Ciabatta
   Roll
- Fantastic Italian/American
  Entrees

THE OAK ALE HOUSE IS 5 MILES FROM THE GW BRIDGE AND NYC. LITTLE OVER AN HOUR FROM THE JERSEY SHORE, DELAWARE WATER GAP AND THE CATSKILL MOUNTAINS. HOBOKEN IS ONLY A TRAIN RIDE AWAY.

## HOTEL

### HYATT PLACE

FAIRLAWN/PARAMUS 41-01 BROADWAY (ROUTE 208 NORTH) FAIRLAWN, NJ 07410

(201) -475-3888 ASK FOR DARTERS RATE \$107.00 PER NIGHT

1.5 MILES FROM THE OAK ALE HOUSE

#### WARNING

DARTS is an adult sport. It is dangerous for children to play without adult supervision.

<sup>\*</sup> PAYOUTS WILL BE INCREASED IN THE EVENT OF OVER SUBSCRIPTION.